
HAUT-HAIN confondus general BRAINE     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01528)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             15-06-19  362 VIEUX          Deelnemers:24 LOSTIJD:11.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  12  1  150237 BE 222926714 12.53200 1609.6821    1
   2 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32  2  158361 BE 112320317 12.58480 1602.8441    2
   3 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32 10       2 BE 108606114 12.58560 1600.6840    3
   4 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  7  3  163691 BE 202041416 13.02262 1597.9727    4
   5 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32  1       3 BE 112320217 12.59070 1597.7232    5
   6 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  13  6  156637 BE 112350417 12.58262 1591.2465    6
   7 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39  3  158644 BE 211698917 12.59422 1591.1604    7
   8 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  7  1       2 BE 201648215 13.02532 1590.9836    8
   9 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 11       2 BE 225935814 12.59442 1590.6287    9
  10 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22 11  153908 BE 113350417 12.56460 1590.5064   10
  11 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 17 14  154414 BE 152353513 12.57140 1588.0768   11
  12 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35  5  155021 BE 113440717 12.57370 1588.0587   12
  13 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35  8       2 BE 103999718 12.57370 1588.0587   13
  14 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 34       3 BE 113439217 12.57370 1588.0587   14
  15 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 14       3 BE 205721813 12.59542 1587.9750   15
  16 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 33       4 BE 103998818 12.57380 1587.7876   16
  17 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35  3       5 BE 117563017 12.57390 1587.5166   17
  18 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 22       6 BE 103993618 12.57390 1587.5166   18
  19 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 17 12       2 BE 109470418 12.57170 1587.2606   19
  20 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 24       7 BE 103995218 12.57400 1587.2457   20
  21 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35  9       8 BE 110999916 12.57410 1586.9749   21
  22 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  12  2       2 BE 211591017 12.54410 1586.7312   22
  23 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 22 14  154436 BE 109401918 12.57250 1585.3139   23
  24 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP   10  5  158031 BE 208624315 12.59470 1583.7414   24
  25 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39  8       4 BE 226098014 13.00202 1581.1169   25
  26 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP   10  8       2 BE 212941718 13.00030 1579.5202   26
  27 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16  1  151095 BE 110077416 12.55400 1579.3902   27
  28 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  12  5       3 00 212011218 12.55080 1579.2256   28
  29 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 22  1       2 BE 112317117 12.57510 1578.2933   29
  30 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16 13       2 BE 108565718 12.55450 1578.0157   30
  31 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32  5       4 BE 112320617 13.00220 1577.8246   31
  32 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16  6       3 BE 108567718 12.55460 1577.7410   32
  33 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32 12       5 BE 112324517 13.00250 1577.0390   33
  34 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 28  154396 00 109428518 12.57558 1576.5955   34
  35 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 21  2  154168 BE 212682617 12.57480 1576.3599   35
  36 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  12  6       4 BE 212013918 12.55220 1575.3618   36
  37 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32 26       6 BE 116123918 13.00330 1574.9478   37
  38 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22 16       2 BE 108665818 12.57470 1573.9697   38
  39 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16 14       4 BE 110070316 12.56050 1572.5412   39
  40 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16  9       5 00 108567018 12.56070 1571.9958   40
  41 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 11       9 BE 113436117 12.58430 1570.3630   41
  42 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP   10  6       3 BE 208638716 13.00400 1569.8444   42
  43 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32  8       7 BE 108603114 13.00580 1568.4483   43
  44 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 17  5       3 BE 110917616 12.58290 1567.9201   44
  45 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 17  6       4 BE 110917316 12.58320 1567.1245   45
  46 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32  6       8 BE 109986816 13.01070 1566.1216   46
  47 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39  2       5 BE 208714115 13.01182 1566.0294   47
  48 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39  1       6 BE 225936114 13.01222 1564.9995   48
  49 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP   10  4       4 BE 208620615 13.00590 1564.9216   49
  50 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT  2  2  151608 BE 109857616 12.56540 1564.5820   50
  51 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35  4      10 BE 113209117 12.59080 1563.7626   51
  52 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 15       7 BE 225936614 13.01302 1562.9437   52
  53 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39  4       8 BE 211697217 13.01312 1562.6872   53
  54 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 19       9 BE 212547618 13.01332 1562.1742   54
  55 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 18      10 BE 212545918 13.01372 1561.1494   55
  56 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 25      11 BE 212549218 13.01392 1560.6375   56
  57 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16  8       6 BE 108568018 12.56490 1560.6301   57
  58 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 23      12 BE 212546718 13.01422 1559.8702   58
  59 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22  3       3 BE 110036716 12.58450 1558.5620   59
  60 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  13  1       2 BE 109445318 13.00322 1558.0087   60
  61 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 21  3       2 BE 212685917 12.58580 1557.7770   61
  62 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 11       2 BE 109429118 12.59068 1557.7722   62
  63 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39  7      13 BE 217591912 13.01532 1557.0634   63
  64 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 29      14 BE 204180018 13.01552 1556.5542   64
  65 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 30      15 BE 212549318 13.01572 1556.0452   65
  66 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 13      16 BE 205720713 13.01582 1555.7909   66
  67 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 28      17 BE 231022315 13.01592 1555.5367   67
  68 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP   10  1       5 BE 208638216 13.01380 1554.9131   68
  69 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22  5       4 BE 113350617 12.59030 1553.8415   69
  70 226179-72 PALM JP ET YVETTE     BRAINE   9  4  158278 BE 109431818 13.01520 1553.7762   70
  71 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  13  8       3 BE 115604918 13.00492 1553.6302   71
  72 280903-88 VANDENBRANDEN BERT    DWORP    6  5  158112 BE 212947018 13.01470 1553.4174   72
  73 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  12 12       5 BE 212021718 12.56500 1551.5009   73



  74 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32 18       9 BE 112326117 13.02050 1551.2914   74
  75 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16  2       7 BE 110229715 12.57240 1551.2834   75
  76 226179-72 PALM JP ET YVETTE     BRAINE   9  9       2 BE 109436718 13.02030 1550.9848   76
  77 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39  6      18 BE 208838316 13.02232 1549.4596   77
  78 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  7  5       3 BE 201648815 13.05392 1549.3217   78
  79 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22  7       5 BE 108665418 12.59250 1548.1106   79
  80 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  7  6       4 BE 201647515 13.05442 1548.1006   80
  81 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 21 21       3 BE 212612217 12.59410 1546.5775   81
  82 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22 13       6 BE 113352417 12.59350 1545.5197   82
  83 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 15       3 BE 109476418 12.59548 1545.2993   83
  84 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 18       4 BE 109476118 12.59568 1544.7839   84
  85 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35  2      11 BE 113209217 13.00230 1544.2902   85
  86 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 33       5 BE 109477418 12.59588 1544.2689   86
  87 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  13  3       4 BE 109979016 13.01292 1543.4244   87
  88 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22 15       7 BE 108666618 12.59540 1540.6206   88
  89 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  12 11       6 BE 212011318 12.57330 1540.1025   89
  90 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 27      12 BE 103991718 13.00430 1539.1792   90
  91 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 34      19 BE 212549418 13.03122 1537.1984   91
  92 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 20      13 BE 113210917 13.00510 1537.1443   92
  93 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 20      20 BE 204179618 13.03152 1536.4540   93
  94 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  12  8       7 BE 212012218 12.57510 1535.3807   94
  95 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32 13      10 BE 102228616 13.03150 1533.7627   95
  96 226179-72 PALM JP ET YVETTE     BRAINE   9  7       3 BE 109437218 13.03130 1533.4539   96
  97 226179-72 PALM JP ET YVETTE     BRAINE   9  1       4 BE 109162115 13.03190 1531.9697   97
  98 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 31      21 BE 212548518 13.03352 1531.5098   98
  99 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32  3      11 BE 214530216 13.03250 1531.2909   99
 100 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22 14       8 BE 108668418 13.00330 1530.6614  100
 101 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 17  2       5 BE 115587414 13.00530 1530.6195  101
 102 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 22 10       3 BE 109400818 13.00560 1530.0793  102
 103 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 16      22 BE 225936814 13.03422 1529.7869  103
 104 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  7  2       5 BE 201647915 13.07022 1529.2984  104
 105 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  7  4       6 BE 200166717 13.07042 1528.8223  105
 106 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP   10  7       6 BE 212941818 13.03270 1527.6075  106
 107 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 24      23 BE 212546818 13.03512 1527.5774  107
 108 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   39 36      24 BE 211698817 13.03552 1526.5974  108
 109 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16 15       8 BE 110070216 12.59020 1525.6984  109
 110 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 25      14 BE 113208617 13.01370 1525.5470  110
 111 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33  2       6 00 109428918 13.01138 1525.2000  111
 112 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16 11       9 BE 108569718 12.59040 1525.1851  112
 113 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 16  3      10 BE 113281817 12.59050 1524.9285  113
 114 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 35 17      15 BE 103990218 13.01410 1524.5468  114
 115 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  22  8       9 BE 110036616 13.01040 1522.8364  115
 116 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32 15      12 BE 110106715 13.04010 1522.4579  116
 117 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 22  4       4 BE 110936616 13.01380 1519.5408  117
 118 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 32 25      13 BE 116123418 13.04150 1519.0504  118
 119 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 21  1       4 BE 212688017 13.01330 1518.1487  119
 120 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 17  9       6 BE 115506614 13.01430 1518.0796  120
 121 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 21 16       5 BE 115782618 13.01420 1515.9095  121
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAUT-HAIN general BRAINE     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01528)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             15-06-19  180 JEUNES         Deelnemers:10 LOSTIJD:11.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 29  150237 00 209205019 12.54500 1584.2214    1
   2 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  21 12  156637 BE 106455219 12.58542 1583.7383    2
   3 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 11  151608 BE 106423719 12.56080 1577.0596    3
   4 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46  9       2 BE 209200119 12.55580 1565.5123    4
   5 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46  2       3 BE 209202319 12.56100 1562.2565    5
   6 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51  6       2 BE 106425219 12.57030 1562.1638    6
   7 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  21 13       2 BE 106356619 13.00192 1561.3736    7
   8 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 44       4 BE 209208419 12.56140 1561.1742    8
   9 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  21  1       3 BE 106453119 13.00232 1560.3367    9
  10 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46  7       5 BE 209200819 12.56330 1556.0539   10
  11 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 10       3 BE 106426319 12.57270 1555.7517   11
  12 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 13       6 BE 209202119 12.56370 1554.9802   12
  13 280903-88 VANDENBRANDEN BERT    DWORP    6  2  158112 BE 212416119 13.01410 1554.9451   13
  14 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 36       7 BE 209210019 12.56390 1554.4439   14
  15 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 41       8 BE 209204919 12.56430 1553.3724   15
  16 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 24       4 BE 106424119 12.57440 1551.2415   16
  17 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46  4       9 BE 209200719 12.56510 1551.2339   17
  18 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 20      10 BE 209224419 12.56590 1549.1012   18
  19 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 22       5 BE 106425519 12.57580 1547.5468   19
  20 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 28       6 BE 106426419 12.58050 1545.7060   20
  21 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 23      11 BE 209207819 12.57120 1545.6481   21
  22 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 16       7 BE 106427719 12.58090 1544.6561   22
  23 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 34       8 BE 106421619 12.58090 1544.6561   23



  24 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 39       9 BE 106422219 12.58210 1541.5150   24
  25 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 14      10 BE 106423419 12.58230 1540.9927   25
  26 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 20      11 BE 212317419 12.58270 1539.9492   26
  27 309516-86 OPRICAN AUREL         ITTRE   17  8  148386 BE 106413619 12.56270 1538.4759   27
  28 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  21 19       4 BE 106452719 13.02162 1531.6026   28
  29 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 45      12 BE 209200619 12.58120 1529.9084   29
  30 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE-  6  2  158361 BE 106434319 13.03550 1523.9230   30
  31 307168-66 LAMBERT CORENTIN      ITTRE    8  2  146907 BE 113640419 12.56480 1517.6343   31
  32 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 38      12 BE 106423919 13.00100 1513.5574   32
  33 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 13      13 BE 106423319 13.00520 1503.0535   33
  34 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51  3      14 BE 107843119 13.01540 1487.8116   34
  35 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 12      13 BE 209208119 13.01140 1484.0665   35
  36 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 23      15 BE 106424319 13.02180 1481.9941   36
  37 309516-86 OPRICAN AUREL         ITTRE   17  4       2 BE 106410619 13.00310 1476.2328   37
  38 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE-  6  3       2 BE 106434219 13.07370 1471.5286   38
  39 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE  21 11       5 BE 106361719 13.06472 1466.8217   39
  40 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  8  6  154168 BE 212777319 13.08280 1421.3399   40
  41 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 40      16 BE 106426119 13.07180 1412.9357   41
  42 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 43      17 BE 106423619 13.07180 1412.9357   42
  43 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51  5      18 BE 106425819 13.07200 1412.4969   43
  44 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  8  1       2 BE 212776319 13.09190 1410.2882   44
  45 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  8  8       3 BE 212777119 13.09220 1409.6434   45
  46 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 51      19 BE 106422919 13.08290 1397.5234   46
  47 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  8  2       4 BE 212776119 13.10250 1396.2385   47
  48 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 11      14 BE 209201119 13.08420 1382.1251   48
  49 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46  5      15 BE 209201419 13.09130 1375.5868   49
  50 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 15      20 BE 106427019 13.10410 1369.7455   50
  51 280903-88 VANDENBRANDEN BERT    DWORP    6  5       2 BE 212416419 13.16260 1357.9616   51
  52 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 42      21 BE 106421919 13.12400 1345.6331   52
  53 307336-40 DE BECKER JURGEN      LEMBEEK 13  4  154791 BE 207912519 13.17460 1314.3872   53
  54 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 35      22 00 106422019 13.15470 1309.4113   54
  55 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  8  7       5 BE 212777019 13.18300 1300.9958   55
  56 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 19      23 BE 106428019 13.16430 1298.9405   56
  57 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 27      24 BE 212317719 13.16470 1298.1989   57
  58 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT 51 25      25 BE 106422619 13.16480 1298.0137   58
  59 280903-88 VANDENBRANDEN BERT    DWORP    6  6       3 BE 212417219 13.22100 1294.2319   59
  60 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN  46 25      16 BE 209225819 13.16220 1291.0656   60
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAUT-HAIN general BRAINE     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01528)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             15-06-19  164 VIEUX          Deelnemers:17 LOSTIJD:11.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   4  1  150237 BE 222926714 12.53200 1609.6821    1
   2 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19  2  158361 BE 112320317 12.58480 1602.8441    2
   3 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19 10       2 BE 108606114 12.58560 1600.6840    3
   4 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  6  3  163691 BE 202041416 13.02262 1597.9727    4
   5 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19  1       3 BE 112320217 12.59070 1597.7232    5
   6 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE   5  5  156637 BE 112350417 12.58262 1591.2465    6
   7 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19  3  158644 BE 211698917 12.59422 1591.1604    7
   8 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  6  1       2 BE 201648215 13.02532 1590.9836    8
   9 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19 10       2 BE 225935814 12.59442 1590.6287    9
  10 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  13  9  153908 BE 113350417 12.56460 1590.5064   10
  11 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15 12  154414 BE 152353513 12.57140 1588.0768   11
  12 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15  5  155021 BE 113440717 12.57370 1588.0587   12
  13 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15 14       2 BE 113439217 12.57370 1588.0587   13
  14 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19 13       3 BE 205721813 12.59542 1587.9750   14
  15 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15  3       3 BE 117563017 12.57390 1587.5166   15
  16 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15  6       4 BE 110999916 12.57410 1586.9749   16
  17 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   4  2       2 BE 211591017 12.54410 1586.7312   17
  18 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP    6  5  158031 BE 208624315 12.59470 1583.7414   18
  19 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19  8       4 BE 226098014 13.00202 1581.1169   19
  20 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  7  1  151095 BE 110077416 12.55400 1579.3902   20
  21 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 11  1  154436 BE 112317117 12.57510 1578.2933   21
  22 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19  5       4 BE 112320617 13.00220 1577.8246   22
  23 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19 12       5 BE 112324517 13.00250 1577.0390   23
  24 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  6  2  154168 BE 212682617 12.57480 1576.3599   24
  25 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  7  6       2 BE 110070316 12.56050 1572.5412   25
  26 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15  7       5 BE 113436117 12.58430 1570.3630   26
  27 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP    6  6       2 BE 208638716 13.00400 1569.8444   27
  28 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19  8       6 BE 108603114 13.00580 1568.4483   28
  29 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  5       2 BE 110917616 12.58290 1567.9201   29
  30 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE 15  6       3 BE 110917316 12.58320 1567.1245   30
  31 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19  6       7 BE 109986816 13.01070 1566.1216   31
  32 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19  2       5 BE 208714115 13.01182 1566.0294   32
  33 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19  1       6 BE 225936114 13.01222 1564.9995   33
  34 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP    6  4       3 BE 208620615 13.00590 1564.9216   34



  35 310281-75 VACARU ARISTICA       HAUT IT  1  1  151608 BE 109857616 12.56540 1564.5820   35
  36 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15  4       6 BE 113209117 12.59080 1563.7626   36
  37 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19 14       7 BE 225936614 13.01302 1562.9437   37
  38 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19  4       8 BE 211697217 13.01312 1562.6872   38
  39 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  13  3       2 BE 110036716 12.58450 1558.5620   39
  40 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  6  3       2 BE 212685917 12.58580 1557.7770   40
  41 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19  7       9 BE 217591912 13.01532 1557.0634   41
  42 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19 12      10 BE 205720713 13.01582 1555.7909   42
  43 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19 17      11 BE 231022315 13.01592 1555.5367   43
  44 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP    6  1       4 BE 208638216 13.01380 1554.9131   44
  45 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  13  5       3 BE 113350617 12.59030 1553.8415   45
  46 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 19 18       8 BE 112326117 13.02050 1551.2914   46
  47 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  7  2       3 BE 110229715 12.57240 1551.2834   47
  48 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   19  6      12 BE 208838316 13.02232 1549.4596   48
  49 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  6  5       3 BE 201648815 13.05392 1549.3217   49
  50 213212-06 DE VEUSTER FRANS      LINKEBE  6  6       4 BE 201647515 13.05442 1548.1006   50
  51 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK  6  6       3 BE 212612217 12.59410 1546.5775   51
  52 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN  13 11       4 BE 113352417 12.59350 1545.5197   52
  53 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15  2       7 BE 113209217 13.00230 1544.2902   53
  54 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE   5  2       2 BE 109979016 13.01292 1543.4244   54
  55 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 15 11       8 BE 113210917 13.00510 1537.1443   55
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HAUT-HAIN general BRAINE     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01528)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             15-06-19  198 YEARLINGS      Deelnemers:24 LOSTIJD:11.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 20  3  155021 BE 103999718 12.57370 1588.0587    1
   2 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 20 20       2 BE 103998818 12.57380 1587.7876    2
   3 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 20 11       3 BE 103993618 12.57390 1587.5166    3
   4 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE  2  2  154414 BE 109470418 12.57170 1587.2606    4
   5 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 20 13       4 BE 103995218 12.57400 1587.2457    5
   6 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 11  8  154436 BE 109401918 12.57250 1585.3139    6
   7 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP    4  2  158031 BE 212941718 13.00030 1579.5202    7
   8 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   8  1  150237 00 212011218 12.55080 1579.2256    8
   9 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  9  8  151095 BE 108565718 12.55450 1578.0157    9
  10 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  9  1       2 BE 108567718 12.55460 1577.7410   10
  11 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 28  154396 00 109428518 12.57558 1576.5955   11
  12 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   8  2       2 BE 212013918 12.55220 1575.3618   12
  13 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 13  7  158361 BE 116123918 13.00330 1574.9478   13
  14 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN   9  5  153908 BE 108665818 12.57470 1573.9697   14
  15 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  9  4       3 00 108567018 12.56070 1571.9958   15
  16 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  3  158644 BE 212547618 13.01332 1562.1742   16
  17 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  2       2 BE 212545918 13.01372 1561.1494   17
  18 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  9       3 BE 212549218 13.01392 1560.6375   18
  19 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  9  3       4 BE 108568018 12.56490 1560.6301   19
  20 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  7       4 BE 212546718 13.01422 1559.8702   20
  21 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE   8  1  156637 BE 109445318 13.00322 1558.0087   21
  22 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 11       2 BE 109429118 12.59068 1557.7722   22
  23 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20 12       5 BE 204180018 13.01552 1556.5542   23
  24 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20 13       6 BE 212549318 13.01572 1556.0452   24
  25 226179-72 PALM JP ET YVETTE     BRAINE   6  1  158278 BE 109431818 13.01520 1553.7762   25
  26 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE   8  3       2 BE 115604918 13.00492 1553.6302   26
  27 280903-88 VANDENBRANDEN BERT    DWORP    3  3  158112 BE 212947018 13.01470 1553.4174   27
  28 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   8  8       3 BE 212021718 12.56500 1551.5009   28
  29 226179-72 PALM JP ET YVETTE     BRAINE   6  6       2 BE 109436718 13.02030 1550.9848   29
  30 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN   9  2       2 BE 108665418 12.59250 1548.1106   30
  31 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 15       3 BE 109476418 12.59548 1545.2993   31
  32 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 18       4 BE 109476118 12.59568 1544.7839   32
  33 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 33       5 BE 109477418 12.59588 1544.2689   33
  34 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN   9  4       3 BE 108666618 12.59540 1540.6206   34
  35 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   8  7       4 BE 212011318 12.57330 1540.1025   35
  36 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 20 15       5 BE 103991718 13.00430 1539.1792   36
  37 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20 16       7 BE 212549418 13.03122 1537.1984   37
  38 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  4       8 BE 204179618 13.03152 1536.4540   38
  39 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   8  4       5 BE 212012218 12.57510 1535.3807   39
  40 226179-72 PALM JP ET YVETTE     BRAINE   6  4       3 BE 109437218 13.03130 1533.4539   40
  41 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20 14       9 BE 212548518 13.03352 1531.5098   41
  42 303072-44 DELPIERRE ANDRE       OPHAIN   9  3       4 BE 108668418 13.00330 1530.6614   42
  43 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 11  5       2 BE 109400818 13.00560 1530.0793   43
  44 282979-30 DEMOL JOS             DWORP    4  1       2 BE 212941818 13.03270 1527.6075   44
  45 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  8      10 BE 212546818 13.03512 1527.5774   45
  46 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33  2       6 00 109428918 13.01138 1525.2000   46
  47 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  9  6       5 BE 108569718 12.59040 1525.1851   47
  48 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 20  7       6 BE 103990218 13.01410 1524.5468   48
  49 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 13  6       2 BE 116123418 13.04150 1519.0504   49
  50 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 15 11  154168 BE 115782618 13.01420 1515.9095   50



  51 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 15 12       2 BE 212531018 13.01420 1515.9095   51
  52 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  1      11 BE 212545118 13.04432 1514.9351   52
  53 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 15 13       3 BE 115780918 13.01460 1514.9165   53
  54 305341-82 CHAUDHRY-SHUJA        WAUTHIE  2  1       2 BE 109470618 13.02060 1512.3800   54
  55 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE         BRAINE- 13  3       3 BE 408923618 13.05120 1505.3327   55
  56 308523-63 LOUIS LOGAN           WAUTHIE 11  7       3 BE 109400918 13.02440 1503.2706   56
  57 106143-25 CARLIER OLIVIER       WAUTHIE 20  4       7 BE 103994518 13.03120 1502.1415   57
  58 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 15  8       4 BE 212531218 13.02550 1497.9887   58
  59 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE   8  5       3 BE 109449118 13.04422 1496.0078   59
  60 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 15  4       5 BE 115781618 13.03040 1495.8085   60
  61 282622-61 STIENS PETER          LEMBEEK 15  7       6 BE 212531618 13.03040 1495.8085   61
  62 225621-96 TORDEURS OLI&WIL      BRAINE   8  6       4 BE 116560118 13.04492 1494.3427   62
  63 181469-79 ECKER FELIX           DWORP   20  5      12 BE 212547418 13.06112 1494.0105   63
  64 280873-58 BALIGANT JACQUES      WAUTHIE 33 17       7 BE 109498818 13.03218 1493.7212   64
  65 307837-56 MARSILLE HADRIEN      OPHAIN   8  6       6 BE 212034218 13.00490 1490.2000   65
  66 306477-54 VAN PETEGEM JACQUES   BRAINE   5  1  157058 BE 109439718 13.05240 1490.1139   66
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


